1 REV:07

WALL-SUPPORT

CAUTION: DO NOT EXCEED

RATED LISTED WEIGHT. SERIOUS

INJURY OR PROPERTY DAMAGE B
MAY OCCUR!

L),
40

MAX VESA m
600*400

(88lb
AX




* To ensure continued safety, check that the unit is secure and safe to use at regular intervals
(every 3 months). Take appropriate action to rectify any unstable or unsafe parts.

« This unit contains glass parts. Do not subject the glass parts to sudden shock, knocks or
quick changes in temperature. The unit may fracture and will form small, sharp shards.
Take extreme care when handling broken glass.




3

_________________________

M4X16 M4X30 M5X16 M5X30
X4 X4 X4 X4

=)

= [

M8X16 M8X30 SP1 SP2
X4 X4 X4 X4

g Plastic Washer
@ Steel Washer

Unterlegscheibe

X4




L
LR,
‘ il

1




NOT INCLUDED \
@










oo

NOT INCLUDED \
@

7
N
N4
=
H —— a
E = :







10

Measure the TV fixing holes Width and Height

) M8=

If width (X) is greater than 600mm or height (Y) You are provided with 4 diameters of TV fixing
greater than 400mm STOP installation now and screws, M4, M5, M6 and M8. Determine the screw
diameter that fits.

contact the customer help line

No Spacers For TVs with flat/unobstructed back

WARNING Please keep for future reference.

A

Urooror

:
&

)




11

NOT INCLUDED \
@

TV1-2

-]
<
@
A

©©0000O0D0O0O

) Ul

M4
X4 g

Unterlegscheibe

X4

Unterlegscheibe

X4

M6
X4

Unterlegscheibe

X4

Unterlegscheibe

X4

(&> | sP1-sP2 |

TV9-10 TV9-10

Attach the bracket to the back of your TV using suitable screw, reducer and spacer combinations.




12 s NN




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12

